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This week
JH News

Dates to Remember

NCA Jr. High / November 3-7, 2025

NCS Fall Community Meeting,  

hosted by the NCS School 

Board – for all NCS 

parents/guardians, faculty, and 

staff

Tuesday, November 4th  in the 

Chapel

5:30 pm Fellowship gathering 

(arrive any time)

6:00 pm Meeting begins (will 

conclude by 7:00 pm)

Things that will be shared: 

-Board member introductions

-Trends (testing scores, 

enrollment)

-Financials     -Future plans 

-Q&A  (related to content 

provided at the meeting)

Livestreaming and childcare 

are not available.

11/04 - NCS Fall Community 

Meeting

11/07  Spirit Day- Patriotic

Veterans Day Assembly @ 9:00

11/10-11  No school in honor of 

Veterans Day

11/26-28 Thanksgiving break-

campus closed

Bible:  Era of Judges

World History : Ancient Greece

Life Science: Complete Ch.3 cell division -mitosis vs. meiosis. 

Greek/Latin Roots and Vocabulary QUIZ on Tuesday 

11/4 . 

(Upcoming Chapter 2 & 3 final test on Thurs. 11/13.)

Language Arts: Began Close Reading/Discussion of Articles. 

Thesis/Essay Writing. 

Mathematics: TEST on Tuesday for Algebra 1 and Algebra 

1/2. Remember that you can do IXL for extra credit. 

(Directions on Google Classroom) 

WA State History:  Chapter 4: Gospel to the Northwest

Health:   Environmental Health Unit

Music:  Christmas music is in full swing!

PE:  Basketball Skills(sneakers please)

Mrs. Anderson: manderson@ncslacey.org

Mrs. Funk: mfunk@ncslacey.org 

Mr. Hall: jhall@ncslacey.org

Mrs. Watkins: pwatkins@ncslacey.org 

Mrs. Myers (Art): amyers@ncslacey.org

Mr. Myers (Music): jmyers@ncslacey.org

Mrs. Cash (PE): pcash@ncslacey.org 
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